Venues

Cinema

Arsenal 1

Berlinale-Palast

CinemaxX 2

CinemaxX 4

CinemaxX 6

CinemaxX 8

CinemaxX 10

CinemaxX 12

CinemaxX 14

CinemaxX 16

CinemaxX 18

Colosseum

CUBIX 6

Seats

234

795

56

125

117

104

22

22

22

22

525

244

Screensize

(in meters)

9,0 x 4,0

18,0 x 7,5

9,5x4,0

129 x 5,5

11,7x59

12,7 x 5,4

10,0 x 4,2

6,2 X 2,6

6,2 X 2,6

6,2 X 2,6

6,2 X 2,6

152 x 6,5

13,5x438

Audio Formats

5.1

5.1, 7.1, Dolby Atmos

51, 7.1

5.1, 7.1

5.1, 7.1

5.1, 7.1

5.1, 7.1

5.1, 7.1

5.1, 7.1

5.1, 7.1

5.1, 7.1

5.1

5.1, 7.1

no

no

yes

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

yes

yes

k-

yes

yes

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

yes

Internationale
Filmfestspiele
Berlin



CUBIX 8

Delphi Filmpalast

EFM Cinemobil

Gropiusbau Cinema

Haus der Berliner

Festspiele

HKW Safi Faye Saal

Marriott

Silent Green

Verti Music Hall

Zoo Palast 2

320

640

80

200

860

280

30

220

1840

273

15,6 x 6,5

150 x 6,4

38x 1,6

72 % 3,2

129 x 54

6,7 x 2,5

33x1,8

55 x 3,1

24,0 x 10,0

14,8 x 6,2

5.1, 7.1

51,71

5.1

5.1

51,71

5.1

5.1

5.1, 7.1

5.1, 7.1

5.1, 7.1

yes

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

yes

yes

yes

no

no

yes

no

no

no

yes

no




